Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Annexure

(Amount in I)

. . - Summary of claims - Remar]
Sl. . Summary of claims received admitted Amo.“m of Amount of claims| Amount of claims | Details in ks.
Category of creditor - . . .
No. of No. of Amount of claims N not admitted under verificati on .
No. . Amount : N claims Annexure [if any
claims claims admitted
1 fl_e:‘;‘iﬁsﬁ"““c‘“l ereditors belonging to any class of 27 230,00,24,88,822 27| 2.21,22.81.46,065 - 8,77,43,42,758 - 1
) Unsecu.red financial creditors belonging to any class 19 1,53,65,50,45,884 13 32,12,30,83,455 - 1,21,53,19,62,429 - 2
of creditors
3 Secured financial creditors (other than financial
_ creditors belonging to any class of creditors) ) )
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial
4 . N . - -
creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
5 Operational creditors (Workmen) - -
6 Operational creditors (Employees) 17 5,71,25,906 - - - 5,71,25,906 - 6
7 Operational creditors (Government Dues) 2 1,69,52,538 72,457 1,68,80,081 7
3 Operational credl‘tors (other than Workmen and 17 3422.76.181 3 24.03.35.783 ~ 10,19.40,397 ~ 8
Employees and Government Dues)
9 Other cred{\ors, 1fan‘y, (other than financial creditors 3 80.41,96.183 ) 75,65.05.878 R 4776.90.305 B 9
Jand operational creditors)
Total 85 3.84.87.80.85.514 50 2.54.34.81.43.638 - 1.30.52.99.41.876 -




Annexure 1 - List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

s1] Name Details of claim Details of claim Amount | Amount |Amount Amount] Remark
No, of reccived admitted of ofanv  [of claim of claim| s. if any
Am:r“!’:b Amount covered | "rether /;tt:.[ contingent Z‘:‘s“::lal
Creditor Date of receipt | Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted  [Nature of claim [Y¢¢¢ DY |Amount cove relatea  [Y0U"¢ ing ues, not admitted | under verification
sceurity  [by guarantee ey [sharein claim  [may be set-
interest party? - oft
1| Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 24-10-2 1350631 711385258 | NCD ccure 0 No 110065373 -
2 | Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 21-07-2 9.70.69.34.472 5.90.75.84.307 | NCD cure 30 No 79.93.50.165 -
3| Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 14-03-2 014816718 6.91,91.97.140 [ NCD cure No T09.56.19.578 -
4| Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 10-12-2 482701391 4723625473 | NCD cure 0. No 338804 -
| Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 30-07-2 1.62.33.83.836 1.62.33.83.856 | NCD cure 52.84.71,00.000| No - -
| istra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 30-10-2 6L3L14210 613114210 [ NCD cure 00.00.000 | No - -
7| Vistea ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 14-05-2 6.75.85.66.736 6.72.6601.367 [ NCD cure 6.47.74.00.000 | No 32265369 -
| Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 18-07-2 92,034 2.10.37.28.940 [ NCD ccure 0.00 No 2.61.63.004 -
9 | Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 12-03-2 1.16.84.62.36 1.16.84.62.365 | NCD. cure No - -
10 | Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 27-12-2 42630250 942639250 NCD ccure 5 No - -
11 | Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 24:02-2 0.75.13.852 20.62.99.628 | NCD cure 1 No 1214208 -
12 [ Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for DTD Dated 09-08-2 Dec- 1389.80.173 13.89.80.173 [ NCD cure 1 No - -
13 | 081 risteetin sanices Limitd fornvestment 20-Dec-21 4,5821,60.560 4582160560 | NCD Secured 3184500000 | No - -
13 | IDBI Trusteeship Services Linited for Credit Suisse™ 20Dec21 4132620597 3132620397 [ NCD Seaured 6.50.00.00.000 | No 1717 s )
15 _‘f:;:']%;‘““d Reconstruction Enterprise for ACRE 20-Dec-21 6,90,78,04,954 6,90,78,04,954 [ Term Loan Secured 6,50,00,00,000 | No - -
16 | Credit Suisse 20Dec2l 539803206 | Term Lomn Secured 00000000 | N 539803206 -
17 [ IDBI Trusteeship Services Limited for Relance 20-Dec-21 2,56,04,37.077 256,0437.077 | NCD Secured 2000000000 [ Yes - -
Comorate Advisory Service Lid*
1 [ IDB! Trusteeship Services Limited for Reliance 20-Dec-21 1,12,90,98,848 1,12,00,98,848 | NCD Secured - | ves - -
Cororate Advisory Service
9 | Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for Reliance Financial Lid 10197, 75.00.000 [NCD ccured —re 26.97.000 -
0 [ Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for Rel 125, §7.50.000 [NCD cure e 375,891 -
1| Vistra [TCL (ndia) Limited for Rel XTI 36616060 NCD cure e 15.60.94 -
2 [ Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for Rel XTI 36616060 NCD ccure e 15.60.94 -
23 | Vista ITCL (Indis) Limited for Rel 20-Dec-21 10,15.68.585 10.15,68,585 | NCD Secured | ves - -
Insurance Company Lid -SH
3 | Vit ITCL (India Limited for Refiance General oDeent oT132299 207732299 | NCD — e " )
Insurance Company Lid
25 [ Vista ITCL (Indi) Limited for Reliance General 20-Dec-21 33,78.21,954 33,57.72.499 | NCD Secured | ves 2049.455 -
Insurance Company Lid -SH
56 | Vista ITCL (India Limited for Refiance General oDeent 308.16.0%5 T — e " )
Insurance Company Lid -SH
57 | Vista ITCL (india) Limited for Refance General P 195650524 195650524 | NCD Secured ve 7 7
Insurance Company Lid -SH

The securitv in relation to Credit Suisse. Investments Opoortunitv V Pte and Reliance Coroorate Advisorv Service Ltd claim is in disoute and sub iudice in Bombav Hiah Court (Com Suit (L) No. 7144 of 2020)




Annexure 2- List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Sl Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Name of creditor A ¢ |Wheth % of 1:0“‘"::"2:: a:ze:“::‘::l Amount of claim |  Amount of claim  |Remarks if
N Date of A ¢ claimed Amount of claim|Nature of an:nh_ ]E!der voting clnirgn may I;eset- not a dmitted under verifica tion |any
o receipt mount claime admitted claim covered by|relate share in Y
guarantee [party? s off
Vistra ITCL (India)
I |Limited for DTD Dated| 20-Dec-21| ~ 12,68.88,84,655 |  12,68,88,84,655 | NCD No 5.23% - -
09-05-2011
Vistra ITCL (India)
2 |Limited for DTD Dated| 20-Dec-21 53339,59,179 | 5,33,39,59,179 | NCD No 2.19% - -
17-04-2013
IDBI Trusteeship
3 |Services Limited for | 20-Dec-21 89,34,44,456 89,34,44,456 | CG No 0.37% - .
Franklin
IDBI Trusteeship
4 |Services Limited for L | 20-Dec-21 1,74,1021,921 1,74,09.61,731 | cG No 0.72% 60,190 -
& T Mutual Fund
IDBI Trusteeship
Services Limited for
5 |Debentures of RHFL | 20-Dec-21|  34,38,10,81,851 - |ca No 0.00% 34,38,10,81,851 -
issued under
Trusteeshin of ITSL
Asset Care and
Reconstruction
-Dec- 66,715 21, 5 50 - -
6 [Emmerprise for AcRE | 20Dec21 121,13,66,71 1,21,13,66,715 | Term Loan No 0.50%
Trust-116
7 | Axis Bank 20-Dec21 1.45.02.42.799 —|cp No 0.00%) 1.45,02.42.799 B
8 [ Indusind Bank 20-Dec-21 1518752972 | 1.51.87.52.972 | Term Loan No 0.63% - -
9 | Ves Bank 20-Dec-21 7.2833.01.937 48.47.62.884 | Term Loan No 0.20%) 6.79.85.39.052 B
jo | Mazson Builders & - o) 97,12,93,268 97,12,93,268 | 1CD No 0.40% - -
Developers Pvt Ltd
11 | Atways Remember {0 ) 4,78,04,27,425 IcD No 0.00% 4,78,04,27,425 -
Properties Pvt Ltd
1 | Arvutam Enterprise |y pop oy 1,53,13,54,724 1,53,13,54,724 | 1ICD No 0.63% - -
Private Limited
13 fﬁ‘:k"s}‘"”mdw’"‘ 20-Dec-21 2,81,85,99.937 | 2,52,65,96,592 | 1cD Yes 29,20,03,345 -
14 ]f’L“P'“V“SC"'“"‘m'“" 20-Dec-21 2,6947,05440 | 2.41,5537401 | 1CD Yes 27,91,68,039 -
15 | Shrecji Comrade LLP | 20-Dec-21 130381317 12:49.41.,500 | ICD Ves 14439727 -
Vistra ITCL (India)
1 [Limited for Reliance | 1) 34,61,04,941 34,61,04,941 | NCD Yes - 0
General Insurance
Companv Ltd -SH.
Vistra ITCL (India)
7 [Limited for Reliance - ) 33,51,22,346 33,51,22,346 [ NCD Yes - -
General Insurance
Company 1td -SH
1 | Refiance Home 05-Mar-22|  38,00.31,00.000 - |Na Yes 38,00.31,00,000 -
Finance Limited
19 | Retianee Commercial |5 \1,p55]  35.53,20,00,000 - INa Yes 35,53,29,00,000 -

Finance Limited




Annexure 6- List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in%)

SI.

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Vo of N . Amount of] N
authorised | o Amount of| Whether | voting shar '“‘":f" il o "‘;‘;“2: Amount of claim under verifica - ]"f°“"‘ f Remarks,
No. representa-| e O CTPIOYee Da(e, °f | Amount claim Nat",re oF | elated ein CoC, contin- ues Matlion claim ol any
tive, if an; receipt dmitted claim arty? it gent claim [ may be set-
> y admi party’ if off

1 Himanshu Rathi 21-Dec-21 85291 - NA| - - 85291
2 Mukesh Kumar 20-Dec-21 3,85,300 - NA] - 3,85,300
3 |Susheel Gupta 14-Dec-21 28.10.754 - NA - - 28.10,754
4 Jayant Manohar Kadam 17-Dec-21 7.64.399 - NA - - 7.64.399
5 Raunak Jha 17-Dec-21]  4.84.66.482 - NA - - 4.84.66.482
6 Janak Kirit Mer 17-Dec-21 7.03.736 - NA - - 7.03.736
7 Mohsin Khan 17-Dec-21 5.08.643 - NA - - 5.08.643
8 Deepak Kumar Lakhi 18-Dec-21 73.579 - NA - - 73.579
9 |Shanti Narayanswamy 19-Dec-21 4.87.765 - NA] - - 487,765
10 Janish Narendra Jain 19-Dec-21 2,08.581 - NA] - - 2,08.581
11 ANJANI BHARADWAJ 19-Dec-21 4.09.279 - NA - - 4.09.279
12 Vikas Goval 20-Dec-21 3.87.581 - NA - - 3.87.581
13 Sajan Mathew 20-Dec-21 75.536 - NA - - 75,536
14 |San'az Sinéh Rawat 16-Dec-21 5.00.250 - NA - - 5.00.250
15 Amitava Chakrabort 19-Dec-21 3.04.232 - NA - - 3.04.232
16 JAtl Anant Guray 17-Dec-21 1.03.734 - NA - - 1.03.734
17 |Sachin Vitthal Deshmukh 17-Dec-21 8.50.764 - NA - - 8,50.764




Annexure 8- List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Details of claim
N Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of
received "
Amount TAmount Amount of | any mutual Amount of claim Remarks, if
Name of creditor u u Whether | % of voting | contingent | dues, that . . under d
Date of Amount of Nature  of| covered by |covered by| lated hare . claim not admitted e any
receipt claim admitted | claim security relates share in claim may be set- verification
> party? CoC off
interest
07-Jan-22| 72,457 72,457 Noj NA| - - -

Assessing Authority
Gurugram (N) through excise
and Taxation commissioner

Deputy Commissioner of 05-May-22 1,68,80,081 - No| NA| 1,68,80,081.00

Sales Tax




Annexure 8- List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim

sl. . Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of
received
Amount of | any mutual . .
Name of creditor Amount [Amount % of voting | contingent | dues, that Amount of claim [Remarks, if
No. Date of Amount of Nature  of| covered by |covered by|Whether . e ' claim not admitted  |under verification|any
. . " . N share in claim | may be set-
receipt claim admitted |claim security |guarantee |related party? CoC p
interest °
Flywheel Ring Gears Pvt
1 Limited 20-Dec-21| 15,55,612 No| NA| - - 15,55,611.51
Netizen Engineering Private
2 Limited 17-Dec-21 4,13,790 4,13,790 No NA| - - -
3 Reliance Infratel Limited 20-Dec-21] 54,44,286 - Yes| NA| - - 54,44,286.00
Navodaya Mass
4 20-Dec-21| 17,80,25,205 N NA| - - 15,02,328.52
Entertainment Ltd e 17,957,534 | TP ° 0%
RELIANCE TECH SERVICES
5 LIMITED 18-Dec-21] 33,789 - Yes| NA| - - 33,789.00
Reliance Communications
6 Limited 20-Dec-21| 1,47,33,612 - Yes| NA| - - 1,47,33,612.00
Reliance Communications
7 20-Dec-21| - Ye NA| - - 58,128.00
Infrastructure Limited e 58,128 © g
8 Globalcom IDC Limited 20-Dec-21 5,40,63,796 - Yes| NA| - - 5,40,63,796.00
9 Reliance Realty Limited 20-Dec-21 2,20,02,641 75,83,664 Yes| NA| - - 1,44,18,977.00
10 Reliance Webstore Limited 20-Dec-21] 6,16,996 - Yes NA| - - 6,16,996.00
Motilal Oswal Asset
11 Management Company 17-Dec-21 64,00,000 No NA| - - -
Limited 64,00,000
12 Refinitiv India Private Limited 07-Jan-22| 98,57,138 98,57,138 No NA - - -
Teams Computer Private
13 Limited 31-Jan-22| 83,25,475 . No| NA 83,25,475.00
14 Ethos Data Limited 18-Feb-22 14,32,448 14,30,658 No| NA 1,789.80
Deutsche Bank Trust
5 | company Americas 23-Feb22 3,68,48474 |  3,66,02,289 No NA 2,46,184.65
Galaxy office Automation Pvt
1 |ud 22-her22 23,038 23,038 Noj NA -
Netcore Cloud Private
-Apr- 4241
17 Limited 25-Apr-22, 9,39,424 . No| NA 9,39,424.00




Annexure 9 - List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Amount in%)
Amount of
: Details of claim ) ) i Amountof - utual
Name of creditor received Details of claim admitted contingent a h
claim ues, that Amount of Amount of Remarks,
SI. No — i mavhe | claimnot | claim under [ZOMA
Amount  of] moun Amount © admitted verification -
Dateof  |Amount ! Nature of [covered by er
! " claim " overe covered by set-off
receipt claimed . claim  |Security relate
admitted interest guarantee 4
Claim
towards
1{Hiroo Hotchand Advani Share
17-Dec-21] No| - - NA NA Certificate
Moneymint Securities Private]
Limited 27-Dec-21 3,32,19,142 |  50,00,000 No - 2,82,19,142.0
3|Hannam¥an Bajaj* 14-Mar-22]  77,09,77,041 | 75.15,05.878 Noj 1,94,71,163.3 0

*In case of claim filed by Harinarayan Bajaj, The High Court Decree has been appealed against in commercial appeal no. 73 of 2018 (“Appeal Proceedings™) and has been stayed pursuant to an order of a division bench of
the BHC dated September 24, 2018 (“HC Stay Order”). The HC Stay Order was challenged before the Hon’ble Supreme Court (“SC”) and the SC, while granting certain relief, did not interfere with the HC Stay Order. The
Appeal Proceedings are presently sub-judice before the division bench of BHC and the HC Stay Order has not been vacated. The liability of the Company (pursuant to HC Decree) is contingent upon the outcome of the

Appeal Proceedings (and any subsequent appeals thereafier) and therefore, the same is sub-judice



